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Technical Attributes.

for model

Pipe diameter max. (mm)

Product data sheet
19.11.2024

Spare cutter for plastic pipe cutter

RAPTOR
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Product no.
GTIN
Model

Spare cutter for plastic pipe cutter RAPTOR

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

56010530

4022668013853
ERSATZKLINGE
KUNSTSTOFFROHRSCHERE
RAPTOR BIS 42 MM

150
90

150

90

1

0.0135dm3
56010530

0,081

0,012

0,000
4022668013853
SPAIN
Auslandischer Ursprung
nicht ear-pflichtig
82089000

1

80g
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Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN

ERSATZKLINGE Spare cutter for plastic pipe cutter

56010530  KUNSTSTOFFROHRSCHERE ~ io 4022668013853
RAPTOR BIS 42 MM
ERSATZKLINGE Spare cutter for plastic pipe cutter

56010534  KUNSTSTOFFROHRSCHERE P P PP 4022668013877

RAPTOR BIS 63 MM RAPTOR

GTIN-Code.

4‘022668”013853H

Spare parts/spare part for.

56010528
Plastic pipe cutter
RAPTOR
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